Detailed Results
Denver Public Schools LEAGUE 2011

Dive DD Level |J1|J2]33|3a]u5|06]37]38] 39| |sudge | | Dive | |current| | Status]
High School Boys, 11 Dive
1 401.45 Hull, Andrew Denver East Order 4
1 Vol 5231D 2.1 M 55 6.0 6.0 55 55 17.00 35.70 35.70 OK
2 Opt 105C 2.4 M 6.0 55 6.0 55 55 17.00 40.80 76.50 OK
3 Opt 5134D 2.6 M 50 5.0 45 45 5.0 14.50 37.70 114.20 OK
4 Opt 403B 2.4 M 6.0 55 6.0 55 6.0 17.50 42.00 156.20 OK
5 Vol 303C 2.1 1M 70 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 40.95 197.15 OK
6 Vol 201B 1.6 M 65 75 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.50 32.80 229.95 OK
7 Opt 203B 2.3 1M 40 40 4.0 35 4.0 12.00 27.60 257.55 OK
8 Vol 103B 1.7 1M 6.5 70 7.0 70 7.0 21.00 35.70 293.25 OK
9 Opt 305C 3.0 M 3.0 20 2.0 35 4.0 8.50 25.50 318.75 OK
10 Vol 401B 15 M 7.0 65 7.0 6.0 6.5 20.00 30.00 348.75 OK
11 Opt 405C 3.1 M 6.0 55 5.0 55 6.0 17.00 52.70 401.45 OK
2 376.30 Chilelli, Sean George Washington Order 5
1 Opt 105C 2.4 M 6.0 55 55 5.0 55 16.50 39.60 39.60 OK
2 Opt 403C 2.2 M 6.5 50 50 55 55 16.00 35.20 74.80 OK
3 Opt 204C 2.2 1M 45 45 35 45 4.0 13.00 28.60 103.40 OK
4 Vol 103B 1.7 M 6.5 70 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.00 34.00 137.40 OK
5 Vol 301B 1.7 M 7.0 55 50 6.0 6.0 17.50 29.75 167.15 OK
6 Opt 304C 2.3 M 45 35 4.0 55 45 13.00 29.90 197.05 OK
7 Vol 201B 1.6 1M 45 50 50 45 55 14.50 23.20 220.25 OK
8 Vol 5223D 2.3 1M 50 55 6.0 6.0 55 17.00 39.10 259.35 OK
9 Opt 5225D 2.7 M 5.0 50 5.0 45 4.0 14.50 39.15 298.50 OK
10 Opt 404C 2.8 M 50 55 5.0 55 55 16.00 4480 343.30 OK
11 Vol 401B 1.5 M 70 75 75 65 7.5 22.00 33.00 376.30 OK
3 330.55 Hull, Evan Denver East Order 1
1 Vol 403C 2.2 1M 50 55 6.0 55 55 16.50 36.30 36.30 OK
2 Opt 404C 2.8 1M 1.5 2.0 20 2.0 20 6.00 16.80 53.10 OK
3 Opt 105C 2.4 1M 50 5.0 5.0 45 5.0 15.00 36.00 89.10 OK
4 Vol 5231D 2.1 1M 4.0 50 50 50 55 15.00 31.50 120.60 OK
5 Opt 5223D 2.3 M 45 50 55 55 5.0 15.50 35.65 156.25 OK
6 Vol 103C 1.6 M 6.0 45 45 50 45 14.00 22.40 178.65 OK
7 Vol 301C 1.6 M 6.0 55 6.0 55 6.0 17.50 28.00 206.65 OK
8 Opt 204C 2.2 M 50 55 5.0 55 6.0 16.00 35.20 241.85 OK
9 Vol 201C 1.5 M 40 50 50 4.0 45 13.50 20.25 262.10 OK
10 Opt 5233D 25 1M 50 55 45 45 50 14.50 36.25 298.35 OK
11 Opt 304C 2.3 1M 50 45 4.0 55 45 14.00 32.20 330.55 OK
4 258.10 O'Neil, Sam Denver East Order 2
1 Opt 5122D 1.9 M 4.0 35 40 3.0 45 11.50 21.85 21.85 OK
2 Vol 103B 1.7 M 55 5.0 6.0 55 6.5 17.00 28.90 50.75 OK
3 Opt 104C 2.2 M 3.0 40 40 35 4.0 11.50 25.30 76.05 OK
4 Vol 301C 1.6 1M 35 35 4.0 40 3.0 11.00 17.60 93.65 OK
5 Opt 302C 1.6 1M 50 55 45 45 45 14.00 22.40 116.05 OK
6 Vol 201B 1.6 1M 50 55 55 45 55 16.00 25.60 141.65 OK
7 Vol 5221D 1.7 1M 1.5 3.0 15 25 20 6.00 10.20 151.85 OK
8 Opt 401B 15 M 45 50 50 45 6.0 14.50 21.75 173.60 OK
9 Opt 203C 2.0 1M 55 5.0 50 5.0 45 15.00 30.00 203.60 OK
10 Vol 402C 1.6 M 55 5.0 55 5.0 5.0 15.50 24.80 228.40 OK
11 Opt 403C 2.2 M 50 45 45 45 45 13.50 29.70 258.10 OK
5  229.90 Webb, Matt George Washington Order 8
1 Vol 101C 1.2 1M 50 40 55 40 5.0 14.00 16.80 16.80 OK
2 Opt 103C 1.6 M 4.0 3.0 35 4.0 3.0 10.50 16.80 33.60 OK
3 Vol 201A 1.7 M 55 45 4.0 45 4.0 13.00 22.10 55.70 OK
4 Opt 5222D 1.9 M 35 3.0 35 40 3.0 10.00 19.00 74.70 OK
5 Opt 301C 1.6 1M 4.0 40 40 35 35 11.50 18.40 93.10 OK
6 Vol 302C 1.6 1M 50 5.0 45 50 55 15.00 24.00 117.10 OK
7 Vol 402C 1.6 M 45 50 50 45 45 14.00 22.40 139.50 OK
8 Opt 403C 2.2 M 40 40 3.0 35 4.0 11.50 25.30 164.80 OK
9 Vol 5321D 1.8 1M 40 40 35 35 4.0 11.50 20.70 185.50 OK
10 Opt 104C 2.2 M 40 35 35 45 45 12.00 26.40 211.90 OK
11 Opt 203C 2.0 1M 3.0 3.0 3.0 35 25 9.00 18.00 229.90 OK
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Dive DD
198.85 Sarche, Alec
1 Vol 102C 1.4
2 Opt 103C 1.6
3 Vol 201A 1.7
4 Opt 5221D 1.7
5 Opt 302C 1.6
6 Vol 5121D 1.7
7 Vol 401C 1.4
8 Opt 402C 1.6
9 Opt 203C 2.0
10 Vol 301C 1.6
11 Opt 104C 2.2
159.05 Lednev, Nick
1 Vol 101C 1.2
2 Opt 102C 1.4
3 Opt 5121D 1.7
4 Opt 301A 1.8
5 Vol 201A 1.7
6 Vol 5211A 1.8
7 Vol 401C 1.4
8 Opt 402C 1.6
9 Opt 202C 15
10 Vol 302C 1.6
11 Opt 103C 1.6
158.15 Webster, Daniel
1 Opt 401C 1.4
2 Vol 201C 15
3 Opt 202C 15
4 Opt 5211A 1.8
5 Vol 101C 1.2
6 Vol 5121D 1.7
7 Opt 104C 2.2
8 Vol 302C 1.6
9 Vol 402C 1.6
10 Opt 103C 1.6
11 Opt 301C 1.6
150.20 Fabian, Luke
1 Opt 202C 15
2 Vol 5221D 1.7
3 Vol 401C 1.4
4 Opt 402C 1.6
5 Opt 101C 1.2
6 Vol 102C 14
7 Vol 302C 1.6
8 Opt 301A 1.8
9 Opt 103C 1.6
10 Vol 201A 1.7
11 Opt 5231D 2.1
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‘ Status ‘
George Washington Order 7
40 35 45 40 4.0 12.00 16.80 16.80 OK
50 40 40 50 45 13.50 21.60 38.40 OK
35 25 3.0 45 3.0 9.50 16.15 54,55 OK
2.0 3.0 3.0 40 25 8.50 14.45 69.00 OK
5.0 45 40 55 45 14.00 22.40 91.40 OK
45 40 45 40 4.0 12.50 21.25 112.65 OK
40 50 55 45 55 15.00 21.00 133.65 OK
40 40 40 35 35 11.50 18.40 152.05 OK
40 40 35 35 35 11.00 22.00 174.05 OK
55 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 15.50 24.80 198.85 OK
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 198.85 OK
Thomas Jefferson Order 9
25 3.0 3.0 3.0 25 8.50 10.20 10.20 OK
3.0 25 35 4.0 35 10.00 14.00 24.20 OK
3.0 25 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.00 15.30 39.50 OK
3.0 35 25 3.0 3.0 9.00 16.20 55.70 OK
3.0 3.0 35 4.0 35 10.00 17.00 72.70 OK
25 25 3.0 25 20 7.50 13.50 86.20 OK
35 25 35 35 3.0 10.00 14.00 100.20 OK
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 100.20 OK
45 35 4.0 35 4.0 11.50 17.25 117.45 OK
40 45 50 45 5.0 14.00 22.40 139.85 OK
40 40 45 35 4.0 12.00 19.20 159.05 OK
Thomas Jefferson Order 3
55 45 45 45 45 13.50 18.90 18.90 OK
40 25 20 35 25 8.50 12.75 31.65 OK
3.0 3.0 3.0 40 3.0 9.00 13.50 45.15 OK
40 35 4.0 35 4.0 11.50 20.70 65.85 OK
45 40 50 4.0 4.0 12.50 15.00 80.85 OK
35 25 3.0 35 35 10.00 17.00 97.85 OK
0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.50 1.10 98.95 OK
20 1.0 15 35 15 5.00 8.00 106.95 OK
40 35 50 35 45 12.00 19.20 126.15 OK
40 3.0 35 35 35 10.50 16.80 142.95 OK
3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 35 9.50 15.20 158.15 OK
Thomas Jefferson Order 6
40 40 40 35 5.0 12.00 18.00 18.00 OK
45 40 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 20.40 38.40 OK
25 2.0 3.0 3.0 25 8.00 11.20 49.60 OK
20 15 2.0 20 25 6.00 9.60 59.20 OK
35 25 35 25 25 8.50 10.20 69.40 OK
25 3.0 3.0 25 25 8.00 11.20 80.60 OK
45 35 35 25 3.0 10.00 16.00 96.60 OK
25 1.0 1.0 20 15 4.50 8.10 104.70 OK
2.0 3.0 3.0 25 3.0 8.50 13.60 118.30 OK
45 25 3.0 35 3.0 9.50 16.15 134.45 OK
3.0 25 20 2.0 35 7.50 15.75 150.20 OK
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